- DUNS: 111105248
Acumen Enterprises, Inc. CAGE: 483M3
Construction Services & Contract Management Fed Tax ID: 75-2966405
Native-American Owned Texas HUB Certified
SBA 8(a)-HUBZone Certified yww.acumen-enterprises.com
Dallas-Ft. Worth Bossier City Killeen San Antonio M
(Headquarters) 4101 Viking 507 Priest 411 Barrera )
1504 Falcon Suite D Killeen, TX 76541 Suite 1-A HVAC License: TACLA—00054570E
DeSoto, TX 75115 Bossier City, LA 71111 Ph: (254) 501.7344  San Antonio, TX 78210 Plumbing License: M-40490
Ph: (972) 572.0701  Ph: (318) 426.0534 Fx: (254) 526.3218  Ph: (469) 693.8806 TXMAS: 11-03FACO70
Fx: (972) 572.0883 GSA: GS-21F-0173W

Capabilities Statement

Acumen Enterprises is a general construction & contract services provider that specializes in retrofit
design-build construction and renovations. Our self-performance gives us the flexibility to be re-
sponsive and efficient, and provide our customers with a more cost-effective project.

BONDING CAPACITY:
$4 million single project
$8 million aggregate

« General Construction

o Construction Management

« Renovation & Retrofit

o Design-Build Services

o New Construction

« Mechanical, Electrical, &
Plumbing

o AT/FP Construction

o LEED (Leadership in Energy
Efficient Design)

Primary NAICS Codes
236220 Commercial & Institutional Building Construction

236210| Industrial Building Construction

238210/ Electrical Contractors & Other Wiring Installation Contractors
238220| Plumbing, Heating, & Air Conditioning Contractors

922160| Fire Protection

238990 | All Other Specialty Trade Contractors

Points of Contact

Wayne Boyter, Owner & President SBA Business Specialist
wayne@acumen-enterprises.com Greg Duffer

Ph: (972) 572.0701 Fort Worth District

Cell: (972) 672.9740 (817) 684-5500

Fax: (972) 572.0889 greg.duffer@sba.gov

(Sample Performance History on Back of Sheet)



Sample Recent Federal Contracting Performance History:

Contractng EMameg of Proj@antract |[Pri €entract ﬁo:ﬁqmoﬁ:ﬂ__ Of cer Emai l
Barksdale AFB Bowli . .
USAF 2 CONS ar amw: s owling $366,052 FA4608-11-C-0027 Marla Poirer marla.poirier@us.af.mil (318) 456-6833
B fE i
Treasury Department Emwﬂmmz:wm__ﬂum__mh:m & $618,956 Z11-02001 Greg Wade gregory.wade@bep.gov (817) 847-3827
ilwell R Me- . .
USARC Stilwell Reserve Ctr Me $2,645,405 W91LV2-09-C-0010 Tim Sneed tim.sneed@usar.army.mil (501) 613.9110
chanical & Electrical Up-
USACE Tulsa Denison Power House $30,973 W912BV-11-C-0020 Jason Johson jason.r.johson@us.army.mil (918) 669-7424
USAF 902 CONS Randolph AFB Bldg 28 $454,927 FA3089-11-C-0007 Jon Sanders jon.sanders.2@us.af.mil (210) 652-9103
Veterans Administration |7\ mo::m:_“c_w%w Vacuum $21,913 549C20772 Delrick Whitehorn delrick.whitehorn@va.gov (214) 857-0030
USAF 2 CONS Barksdale AFB Halon Re- $657,234 FA608-12-C-0006 Marla Poirer marla.poirier@us.af.mil (318) 456-6833
NAS-JRB New Orleans .
NAVFAC Southeast HVAC Replacement $1,020,000 N69450-12-C-3093 George Schonhoff george.schonhoff@navy.mil (504) 678-9082
RB B ity Up- .
USAF 301 CONF ! wwm%mwmmmc:z Up $33,999 FA6675-12-C-0006 Steve Munnell steve.munnell@carswell.af.mil (817) 782-7597
FAA Corpus Christi Cooling Twr $535,147 DTFASW-10-C-00055 Jeri Bird jeri.bird@faa.gov (817) 222-4391
NAVFAC Southeast NAS-IRB MM.UM,\%:: HVAC $201,908 N69450-12-C-3093 Ersilia Yurmann ersilia.yurmann@navy.mil (817) 978.5274
USAF 82 CONS m:m%mﬂ%_ﬂwﬂwmw Cool- $184,757 FA3020-11-C-006 Todd Raines todd.raines@sheppard.af.mil (940) 676-6150
USARC m__smssowﬁ_wo_m:___ma & $807,763 W9124N-11-D-0003 David Lenderman david.lenderman@usar.army.mil (501) 771-8708
USAF 301 CONF FT Wolters IED Training $28,840 FA6675-11-C-001 Gene Peterson gene.peterson@us.af.mil (817) 782-7655
USARC West Beaumont USAR $978,616 W9124N-11-C-0036 Floyd Reed floyd.l.reed@usar.army.mil (650) 526-9423
MICC Ft. Hood Bldg 9406 HVAC Replace- $144,472 W91151-10-C-0133 Jennifer Parker jennifer.l.parker@us.army.mil (254) 287-9801
MICC Ft. Hood Bldg 37016 HVAC Replace- $192,614 W91151-10-C-0175 Jennifer Parker jennifer.l.parker@us.army.mil (254) 287-9801
MICC Ft. Hood FT Hood o_u<<ww:8a Door $915,972 W91151-11-D-0008 Matt Caskey matthew.s.caskey.civ@mail.mil (254) 287-8290
MICC Ft. Hood Bldg 10004 Boiler Replace- $102,407 W91151-10-C-0120 Jennifer Parker jennifer.l.parker@us.army.mil (254) 287-9801
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